Schiitzenkreis Stauferland
FSR Ordonannzgewehr 2026

Einzelwertung - Freundschaftsrunde

(Mindestrunden)
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Tobias Miller
Uwe Allmendinger
Jovo Dankovic
Ottmar Sauer
Andreas Wolf
Dieter Braun
Stefan Laser
Michael Zauner
Martin Abt

Jannik Smarsly
Timo Schmid
Roland Stitz
Thorsten Reichwald
Mark Zibuschka
Manuel Kurtz
Roland Zeiner
Frank Grimm
Andy Mill

Niklas Pilot

Daniel Pfeiffer
Marc-Michael Miller
Stefan Hanreich
Fabio Epple

Kurt Egon Schindler
Alexander Scherrenbacher
Steffen Mayer
Karl-Heinz Mayer
Bruno Baumann
Nicklas Jordan
Robert Czeppel
Otto Muller
Jurgen Saur
Thomas Pfeifer
Uwe Abt

Rainer Kiermeier
Vanessa Clauss
Ulrich Fuchs
Michael Tauscher
Gunnar Bantel
Emil Ziegler

Uwe Clauss
Marcel Schramm
Sacha Leonhardt
Markus Bauer
Horst Scholz

Verein

SV Gruibingen 1
SGes Donzdorf 1

SV Herlikofen 1

SGes Donzdorf 1
SKam Albershausen 1
SV Herlikofen 1

SGes Goppingen 1
SGes Donzdorf 1

SV Gruibingen 1
SKam Albershausen 1
SSV Gdppingen 1
SGes Goppingen 1
SSV Goppingen 1
SGes Donzdorf 1
SKam Albershausen 1
SGes Goppingen 1
SKam Albershausen 1
SV Herlikofen 1
SKam Albershausen 1
SGes GOppingen 2
SKam Albershausen 1
SGes Donzdorf 1
SGes Donzdorf 1

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 1
SGes Goppingen 1
SGes Goéppingen 2
SGi Ebersbach/Fils 1
SSV Goppingen 1
SGes Donzdorf 1
SSV Goppingen 1

SV Gruibingen 1

SSV Goéppingen 1
SKam Albershausen 1
SV Gruibingen 1
SGes Donzdorf 1

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 1
SV Herlikofen 1

SGes Donzdorf 1
SGes Goppingen 1
SGi Ebersbach/Fils 1
SGi Ebersbach/Fils 1
SV Herlikofen 1
SKam Albershausen 1
SGi Ebersbach/Fils 1
SGes GOppingen 2

S/E

N Onnonmowmommmnmounmomnowmwnmnnmmwnmnmnmowunnwmwnonmnwnmunmnownomwownon

Gesamt
163
160
160
159
158
155
154
153
152
151
150
150
147
147
146
146
142
141
140
138
137
135
133
131
130
130
126
125
124
124
124
122
121
119
118
117
116
112
109
105
104
102

95
88
15

J-Ringe
163,00
160,00
160,00
159,00
158,00
155,00
154,00
153,00
152,00
151,00
150,00
150,00
147,00
147,00
146,00
146,00
142,00
141,00
140,00
138,00
137,00
135,00
133,00
131,00
130,00
130,00
126,00
125,00
124,00
124,00
124,00
122,00
121,00
119,00
118,00
117,00
116,00
112,00
109,00
105,00
104,00
102,00

95,00
88,00
15,00
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